
Artikel Ilmiah Bayu Kusuma
Atmaja.pdf

by - -

Submission date: 19-Jul-2024 06:11PM (UTC+0100)
Submission ID: 237705875
File name: Artikel_Ilmiah_Bayu_Kusuma_Atmaja.pdf (244.29K)
Word count: 1838
Character count: 10810



1
1

3

4

8

9

15



14





2

6

7

10

12

13



5

11



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Artikel Ilmiah Bayu Kusuma Atmaja.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uir.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unri.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

adoc.pub
Internet Source

zulfikart.blogspot.com
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

iqt.unida.gontor.ac.id
Internet Source

hargaper.com
Internet Source

www.reyoven.com
Internet Source

ejournal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.umj.ac.id
Internet Source



Artikel Ilmiah Bayu Kusuma Atmaja.pdf
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


